[MAHAS3IATCbKE
MEHIO



3akycku / Starters

Egamame - coesi 606U 3 mopcbkolo ciaaio / 95
YUAI-YQCHUKOBUM coycom*
Edomame, soybeans with sea salt / chili garlic sauce

Xpycmki KQAbMQPU 3 YUAI 198
Crispy baby squids with chili

Xpycmki kpeBemku Ha Nogywuyi 280
3 PUCOBOI AOKWUHU B COYCi KQpi
Crispy shrimp on a bed of rice noodles in a curry sauce

KumauUcbki naposi 6yAouku bao 3 kpesemkamu 385
i OBOYEBUM CEMOM B NEKIHCLKOMY CMUAI*

Steamed Chinese wheat buns with tempura shrimp ,

herbs and vegetables*

PekomeHgyemo cmpaBy Ha 2 nepcoHu /

Recommended dish for 2 persons

Tadcbka niya 3 cawumi myHyem i Bacabi coycom 285
Thai style pizza with fresh tuna and wasaobi sauce

CnpiHr poau / Spring rolls

3 KPEBEMKOIO MA KUCAO-COAOQKUM COYCOM 253
shrimp with sweet sour sauce

3 MYHUEeM i rocmpum B'€EMHAMCBKUM 245
YumpyCoOBUM COYCOM
tuna with vietnamese spicy citrus sauce

3 AOCOCEeM i rocmpPuUM B'€EMHAMCBKUM 178
YUMPYCOBUM COYCOM
salmon with spicy citrus sauce

3 KQYKOIO i KUMQUCBLKUM CAUBOBUMU COYCOM 165
B CMUAIi XoiciH
duck with chinese plum sauce Hoisin style

3 OBOYQMU i roCMpPUM B'€MHAMCBKUM 98
YUMPYCOBUM COYCOM
vegetables with spicy citrus sauce

PoA 3 kamuamcbkoro kpaba 3 Bacabi-coeBum coycom 925
crabmeat with wasabi-soya sauce

Xpycmkull cNpuHr PoA 3 kpabom i mamapuHgom® 495
Crispy sprig-roll with crob and tomarind*

* NPUHOCUMO CBOT BUBDQUEHHS, OAe Yepe3 BUCOKY cobiBapmicmb NPOogyKuiT
MU MOXXEMO 30NPONOHYBAMU MIABKU OBMEXKEHY 3HUKKY



Caaamu / Salads

Caaam i3 mpbOx BUQIB MOMAMIB, 3 KiH30l0 18
i modoy-mico coycom
Tomato salad with honey-basil dressing and miso-tofu topping

Talckbkul canam 3 maHro “Com Tam” 225
3 MQPUHOBAOQHUMU KpeBemKamu HO l'pUAi

ma coycom 3 TamapiHga

Thai “Som Tam” mango salad with grilled shrimps and

tomarind sauce

Aucma caanamy bocmoH i3 3eAeHoio cnapkelo, 225
MQPUHOBQHUMU QPMUUIOKAMU i KYHXXYMHUM

QPECUHIrom

Boston lettuce salad with green asparagus, marinated

artichokes. Dressed with sesame sauce

3eAeHUU caAam 3 KYHXXYMHUM QPECUHIOM 75
Green solad with sesome dressing

CaAam 3 xpyCmKOIO KQUKOIO i 3eAeHUM ABAYKOM 225
Salad with crispy duck and green apple

Canam KiHoa 3 oBoyamu 98
Quinoa salad with vegetables

Bogopocmi Kauco 3 apaxicoBum coycom 10
Kajso seaweed with peanut sauce

CaAam 3 mamaki myHuem i coeBo-imbupHUM coycom 325
Tuna tataki with salad leaves and soy-ginger sauce

Tapmap / Tartare

TeaamuHa 3 kapmonaeio dpi 164
Veal with French fries

TyHeub 3 Kpemom i3 aBokago i Bacabi coycom 278
Tuna with cream of avocado and wasaobi sauce

Aococb 3 QQWU-COEBUM COYCOM 178
Salmon with dashi and soy sauce

Yempuui / Oysters

4 ce30HU 18
4 Seasons

* we apologize but according to a high food cost we offer only a limited discount



CeBive / Ceviche

3 cibaca i3 3eAeHUM niope | Bobamu egamame
seabass with argentinian chimichrri sauce and edamame

3 MOPEeNPOgyKMIiB MQ rocCMPUM UUMPYCOBUM
QPECUHIrom
seafood with spicy lemon dressing

3 MOPCbKOro rpebiHyA 3 Coycom NOH3y-mapaKyUs
scallops with passion fruit-ponzu sauce

Cawumi B HOBOMY CmMuUAi /
Sashimi new style

Aococb B coeBO-iMBUPHOMY COYCi
Salmon with soy-ginger sauce

Mopcbkul rpebiHeyb
B KA@HOBO-MPIOPEABHOMY COYCi
Scallop with maple-truffle sauce

>KoemoxBsicm B 103y-COEBOMY COYCi
Yellowtail with yuzu-soy sauce

Cawumi / Sashimi
Aococb / Salmon

Cibac / Seabaoss

TyHeup / Tuna

KonyeHut Byrop / Smoked eel
Turpoea kpesemka / Prawn

>KoBmoxsicm / Yellowtail

Cywi / Sushi

Aococb / Salmon

TyHeub / Tuna

Cibac / Seabass
Kpeeemka / Shrimp

Byrop / Eel

Cnauci myHeuyb / Spicy tuna

>Koemoxsicm / Yellowtail

* NPUHOCUMO CBOT BUBQUEHHSA, OAe Yepes BUCOKY cobiBapmicmb NPOQYKUT

MU MO>KEMO 30NOONOHYBOMU MiAbKU o6/v\e>4<eHy SHUXKKY

235

298

298

187

255

227

98
129
147
175
135
149

45
60
45
60
75
60
75

* we apologize but according to a high food cost we offer only a limited discount



Poau / Rolls

PoA oBoueBul 3 cupom Tody
Vegetable roll with Tofu cheese

PoA 3 rpebiHyem, ikpoto Tobiko i 3eAeHolo yubyaeio
Roll with scallop, Tobiko roe and scallions

PoA 3 memnypa kpeBemkolo i Byrpom
Tempura roll with shrimp and eel

Pona 3 memnypa KQYKolo NO-NEeKiHCbKU
Tempura roll with Peking duck

PoA 3 myHuem, oripkom i 3eAaeHolo yubyaeio
Roll with tuna, cucumber and avocado

FapAuul POA 3 mMyHUEM, B'AAEHUMU MOoMaMamMu i
cupom Dinageabdin
Hot roll with tuna tartare, sun dried tomatoes and philadelphia

dinageabdia 3 Aococem
Philadelphia salmon roll

Poa 3 ANOCOCeM, KOMYaMCbKUM Kp060M
i KOeMoM 3 aBOKQQO
Roll with salmon, crab and avocado cream

PoA 3 Aococem i aBokago
Roll with salmon and avocado

PoA 3 Aococem, kpeBemKkamu, COYCOM Kimui
i cupom dinageabdin
Hot roll with salmon, shrimps, Kim chi and philadelphia

PoA 3 konyeHUM Byrpom i aBokQgo
Roll with smoked eel and avocado

PoA 3 kpeBemkolo memnypa B QBOKQQO
Roll with tempura shrimp and avocado

*

PoA 3 5koBmMoXBOCMOM Nig 103y-MPIodoeABHUM COYCOM
Roll with yellowtail and yuzu-truffle sauce®

PoA kaAidopHiUcbkul 3 kpabom
California crab roll

PoA 3 memnypa kpesemkolo i cnalci myHuem
Roll with tempura shrimp and spicy tuna

PoA 3 markonaHuepHUM kpabom *
Roll with soft shell crob®

PoA 6e3 pucy 3 Aococem, cupom Dirnageabdin
i ikpoio Tobiko
Rice free roll with salmon, Philadelphia cheese and Tobiko roe

na

235

295
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375

275



Cynu / Soup

Mico cyn 3 mody i Bogopocmamu Bakame 75
Miso soup with tofu and Wakaome seaweed

lluo PameH - kypAauul BYALUOH 3 AEYHOIO AOKWUHOI | 148
KONYEHUM CBUHAYUM BoYkoMm

Shio Ramen - chicken soup with egg noodles and smoked

pork belly

Kokocosuu cyn 3 Kypkoio 195
Coconut soup with chicken

KokocoBuul cyn 3 mopenpogykmamu 287
Coconut soup with seafood

Talcbkul cyn Tom fim 3 kpeBemkamu 245
Thai soup Tom Yam with shrimps

CGmpaBU NPUromMOoOBAQHi B iCNQHCBKIU
QPOB'AHIU neyi  /
Dishes prepared in Josper

Kypua mepiski 141/ 282

Toriyaki chicken

Kape aBcmpaaiticbkoro arHamu (100 r) 294
Rack of Australion Lamb (100 g)

Temnypa / Tempura

MonkKopH 3 MUrPOBUX KPEBEMOK 3 NPAHUM MaQUOHe3om 298
Prawn popcorn with spicy mayonnaise

Turposi kpeBemku memnypa 195
Tempura prowns

OBoui memnypa* 1S
Tempura vegetables®

Kpab memnypa 3 coeBum malUoHe3om” 377
Tempura crab with soy mayonnaise*

MsarkonaHyepHUl kpab 3 kpem-cnalci coycom* 675
Soft shell crab with creamy spicy sauce

* NPUHOCUMO CBOT BUBQUEHHA, OAe Yepes BUCOKY cobiBapmicmb NPOQYKUT
MU MOXKEMO 30NPONOHYBAMU MIABKU OBMEXKEHY 3HUKKY



[apadvi cmpasu / Main dishes

O6cmadkeHUl KaAbMQP 3 OBOYAMU

ma YQCHUKOBO-COEBUM COYyCOM
Fried squid with vegetables and garlic-soy sauce

Aococb B MiCO coyci 3 wumaku memnypa
Salmon with miso sauce and tempura shiitoke

Kopoaiscbki kpeBemku B 6Aek-llenep coyci
King prawns with black-pepper sauce

MaAausilcbka meAAmuUHa B roCMPOoMy Kapi COyCi

i NQPOBUM PUCOM
Malaysian veal with spicy curry sauce and steamed rice

IHgilicbke >»oBmMe Kapi 3 KypKoIo
Indian yellow curry with chicken

Puc cmaxeHul 3 aduem
Fried rice with eggs

Puc cmaxkeHul 3 mopenpogykmamu
Fried rice with seafood

Puc cmaxkeHul 3 Kypkolo ma adyem
Fried rice with chicken and eggs

Puc cmaxkeHuUl 3 kpeBemkamu ma auyem
Fried rice with shrimps and eggs

Bubepimb AokwuHy Ha Baw BUbIp:

pucoBa , i€YHa , coba (rpeyaHaq), YgQoH (NweHUYHQ)
Select your choice of noodles: Rice / Egg / Soba / Udon

3 OBOYQMU / with vegetables
3 KypPKOIo / with chicken

3 MEAAMUHOIO B rOCMPOMY COYCi
with veal in a spicy sauce

3 KpeBemkaMu / with shrimps

297

298

325

325

228

125

195

157

188

148
165
197

185

* we apologize but according to a high food cost we offer only a limited discount



Aecepmu BAQCHOro NnpuromyBaQHHA
Desserts

Dpykmu, 3aneyeHi B xochepi

3 BQHIABHUM MOPO3UBOM
Fruits baked in Josper with vanilla ice cream

Cop6emmo AUMOH 3 MenAUM MQAUHOBUM COyCOM
Lemon spumone with warm raspberry sauce

Aulc 6yprep

Ice burger

AHaHac memnypa 3 mopo3susom [liHa Koaaga
Tempura pineapple with ice cream Pina Colada
COPBET 2 kyAbku / sorbet 2 scoops

PeBiHb / Rhubarb

MoAyHuys / Strawberry

MaAuHa / Raspberry

Airogu / Berries

AUMOH / Lemon

Mapakyln 3 KOpiQHGPOM / Passionfruit with coriander

MQHro 3 YuAi / Mango with chili

AoHUU NpocnekmM € PEKAQMHUM MAMEPIAAOM.
MeHio BUGGEMBLCA HO BUMOTY
Bci UiHU BKO3QHI B rOUBHAX.
Ao onAamuU NPUUMAIOMBCA MOUBHI MA OCHOBHI BAHKIBCHKI KOPMKU

95

95

nsS

nS

65



